Nutmeg’s 2025/2026

Monday
4:00-5:00 pm

4:30-5:15 pm

5:00-5:45 pm

5:15-6:00 pm

5:15-6:00 pm

6:00-6:45 pm

6:00-6:45 pm

7:00-8:00 pm

8:00-8:45 pm

Tuesday
3:45-4:30 pm

3:45-4:30 pm

4:15-5:00 pm

4:30-5:15 pm

4:30-5:30 pm

5:15-6:00 pm

5:30-6:00 pm

6:00-7:00 pm

7:00-7:45 pm

7:00-8:00 pm

| Class/Level

Ballet C
(11-16 years)

Tap B
(10-14 years)

Modern C
(11-16 years)

Tap A
(7-10 years)

Adult/Teen Tap
(15 years +)

Ballet A
(6:00-6:45 pm)

Partnering
(13-18 years)

Advanced Modern
(14-18 years)

Adv. Street Jazz/
Comm.Hip Hop
(14-18 years

Class/Level

Beg. Musical
Theatre (6-10 yrs))

Tumble Tots
(Ages 3-6)

Beginning Modern
(8-11 years)

Acro |
(6-9 years)

Ballet C/D
(12-18 years)

Boys Hip Hop/
Tumble/Tricks
(6-12 years)

Pointe
(12-18 years)

Int. Broadway C/D
(12-16 years)

Adv. Beg.
Broadway Jazz
(9-12 yrs)

Dance Team
(13-18 years)

Instructor

Lexi

Renee

Lexi

Grace

Renee

Ronnie

Lexi

Lexi

Nutmeg

Instructor
Sarah Rose

Analise

Ronnie

Analise

Sarah Rose

Analise

Sarah Rose

Sarah Rose

Lexi

Sarah Rose

3:45-4:30 pm

3:45-4:30 pm

4:30-5:15 pm

4:30-5:15 pm

4:30-5:15 pm

5:00-6:00 pm

5:15-6:00 pm

5:45-6:30 pm

6:00-6:45 pm

6:30-7:15 pm

7:00-8:00 pm

4:30-5:15 pm

4:45-5:30 pm

5:00-5:45 pm

5:15-6:15 pm

5:30-6:15 pm

6:15-7:15 pm

6:15-7:00 pm

7:00-8:00 pm

Adv. Beg. World
Dance (9-12 yrs)

Beginning Dance
(8-5 years)

Hip Hop/Jazz A
(7-10 years)

Hip Hop/Jazz B
(9-12 years)

Mommy/Daddy
+ Me (1.5-3 yrs)

Adv. Broadway
Jazz (14-18 yrs)

Int. World Dance
(11-14 years)

Ballet/Tap Combo
(Ages 4-6)

Hip Hop/Jazz C
(12-15 years)

Int./Adv. Musical
Theatre (11-18 yrs)

Adult Hip Hop/
Street Jazz (18+)

Combo (5-7 years)

Acro |
(4:30-5:15 pm)

Beginning Dance
(8-5 years)

Jazz/Tap Combo
(4-6 years)

Acro |
(10-13 years)

Ballet A
(7-10 years)

Ballet B
(9-12 years)

Int. Contemporary/
Modern (11-15 yrs)

Adult/Teen Modern
(16 years +)

Ronnie

Nutmeg

Bella

Sadie

Nutmeg

Nutmeg

Nicola

Allie & Bella

Sadie

Grace

Nutmeg

Analise

Sadie

Allie

Analise

Kaitlynn

Kaitlynn

Annabelle

Annabelle




Friday Class/Level Instructor

/ ition:
3:00-3:45 pm Adv. World Dance Kaitlynn 2024/2025 Tuition
(14-18 yrs) 30 Minute Class: $150 / Session
3:45-4:30 pm Adv. Hip Hop/ Faith i .
' Seal s 45 Minute Class: $170 / Session
14-18 1 .
Kidsieyear) 60 Minute Class: $190 / Session
3:45-4:30 pm Elem. Jazz/Hip Hop Kaitlynn _ _
(5-6 years) 75 Minute Class: $200 / Session
4:30-5:15 pm Beg. World Dance  Faith 90 Minute Class: $210 / Session
(6-9 years)
4:30-5:15 pm Elementary Ballet Mikaela
(5-6 years) Multiple Class / Family Discounts:
- Imm“d bt 3 Classes or more: 5% Discount
10:00-10:45 am Pre-Ballet/ Sadie 5 Classes or more: 10% Discount
Creative Movement .
(4-6 years) 7 Classes or more: 15% Discount
11:00-11:45 am Modern B/C Sadie 9 Classes or more: 20% Discount
(9-13 years)
10:30-12:00 pm Advanced Ballet D  Lexi/Meg o . .
(14-18 years) ** Sibling Discount Automatically
12:00-1:00 pm Advanced Rep Lexi/Meg Applied:
(14-18 years)

5% off 2 or more siblings
10% off 3 or more siblings

* To take Pointe; dancers must be 12 years or older,
have 2 years minimum Ballet experience, instructor’s
permission, and currently take 2 Ballet classes per
week at Nutmeg’s (not including Pointe.) sessions, however, we have tacked

Classes will run in three 9-week

* Unless you have express permission from Nutmeg; on an extra week in the 1st & 3rd

please only register your dancer for the classes they session as a make-up for probable

are the appropriate age for. Classes often fill quickly, —
so, to be fair, we must give priority to dancers of the snow days (at no additional charge.)

proper age. Registering for the wrong level may cause
delay, and dancers may lose spots in their age *Please see website for information

appropriate class. Thank you! . i
on our Single Dancer Training Pass.
Session 1: September 22 - December 6

Session 2: December 8 - February 14
Session 3: February 16 - May 2 REGISTER ONLINE:

www.NutmegsDance.com

The studio will be closed on the following dates:
Friday, October 31
November 26-30
December 22-January 3
February 14-20
April 18-24

Happy Dancing! :-)



