Nutmeg's 2025/2026

Monday	Class/Level	Instructor
4:00-5:00 pm	Ballet C (11-16 years)	Lexi
4:30-5:15 pm	Tap B (10-14 years)	Renee
5:00-5:45 pm	Modern C (11-16 years)	Lexi
5:15-6:00 pm	Tap A (7-10 years)	Grace
5:15-6:00 pm	Adult/Teen Tap (15 years +)	Renee
6:00-6:45 pm	Ballet A (6:00-6:45 pm)	Ronnie
6:00-6:45 pm	Partnering (13-18 years)	Lexi
7:00-8:00 pm	Advanced Modern (14-18 years)	Lexi
8:00-8:45 pm	Adv. Street Jazz/ Comm.Hip Hop (14-18 years	Nutmeg

Tuesday	Class/Level	Instructor
3:45-4:30 pm	Beg. Musical Theatre (6-10 yrs))	Sarah Rose
3:45-4:30 pm	Tumble Tots (Ages 3-6)	Analise
4:15-5:00 pm	Beginning Modern (8-11 years)	Ronnie
4:30-5:15 pm	Acro I (6-9 years)	Analise
4:30-5:30 pm	Ballet C/D (12-18 years)	Sarah Rose
5:15-6:00 pm	Boys Hip Hop/ Tumble/Tricks (6-12 years)	Analise
5:30-6:00 pm	Pointe (12-18 years)	Sarah Rose
3:00-7:00 pm	Int. Broadway C/D (12-16 years)	Sarah Rose
7:00-7:45 pm	Adv. Beg. Broadway Jazz (9-12 yrs)	Lexi
7:00-8:00 pm	Dance Team (13-18 years)	Sarah Rose

Wednesday	Class/Level	Instructor
3:45-4:30 pm	Adv. Beg. World Dance (9-12 yrs)	Ronnie
3:45-4:30 pm	Beginning Dance (3-5 years)	Nutmeg
4:30-5:15 pm	Hip Hop/Jazz A (7-10 years)	Bella
4:30-5:15 pm	Hip Hop/Jazz B (9-12 years)	Sadie
4:30-5:15 pm	Mommy/Daddy + Me (1.5-3 yrs)	Nutmeg
5:00-6:00 pm	Adv. Broadway Jazz (14-18 yrs)	Nutmeg
5:15-6:00 pm	Int. World Dance (11-14 years)	Nicola
5:45-6:30 pm	Ballet/Tap Combo (Ages 4-6)	Allie & Bella
6:00-6:45 pm	Hip Hop/Jazz C (12-15 years)	Sadie
6:30-7:15 pm	Int./Adv. Musical Theatre (11-18 yrs)	Grace
7:00-8:00 pm	Adult Hip Hop/ Street Jazz (18+)	Nutmeg

Thursday	Class/Level	Instructor
3:45-4:30 pm	Jazz/Tumble Combo (5-7 years)	Sadie
4:30-5:15 pm	Acro I (4:30-5:15 pm)	Analise
4:45-5:30 pm	Beginning Dance (3-5 years)	Sadie
5:00-5:45 pm	Jazz/Tap Combo (4-6 years)	Allie
5:15-6:15 pm	Acro II (10-13 years)	Analise
5:30-6:15 pm	Ballet A (7-10 years)	Kaitlynn
6:15-7:15 pm	Ballet B (9-12 years)	Kaitlynn
6:15-7:00 pm	Int. Contemporary/ Modern (11-15 yrs)	Annabelle
7:00-8:00 pm	Adult/Teen Modern (16 years +)	Annabelle

Friday	Class/Level	Instructor
3:00-3:45 pm	Adv. World Dance (14-18 yrs)	Kaitlynn
3:45-4:30 pm	Adv. Hip Hop/ Street Jazz D (14-18 years)	Faith
3:45-4:30 pm	Elem. Jazz/Hip Hop (5-6 years)	Kaitlynn
4:30-5:15 pm	Beg. World Dance (6-9 years)	Faith
4:30-5:15 pm	Elementary Ballet (5-6 years)	Mikaela

Saturday	Class/Level	Instructor
10:00-10:45 am	Pre-Ballet/ Creative Movement (4-6 years)	Sadie
11:00-11:45 am	Modern B/C (9-13 years)	Sadie
10:30-12:00 pm	Advanced Ballet D (14-18 years)	Lexi/Meg
12:00-1:00 pm	Advanced Rep (14-18 years)	Lexi/Meg

- * To take Pointe; dancers must be 12 years or older, have 2 years minimum Ballet experience, instructor's permission, and currently take 2 Ballet classes per week at Nutmeg's (not including Pointe.)
- * Unless you have express permission from Nutmeg; please only register your dancer for the classes they are the appropriate age for. Classes often fill quickly, so, to be fair, we must give priority to dancers of the proper age. Registering for the wrong level may cause delay, and dancers may lose spots in their age appropriate class. Thank you!

Session 1: September 22 - December 6
Session 2: December 8 - February 14
Session 3: February 16 - May 2

The studio will be closed on the following dates:
Friday, October 31
November 26-30
December 22-January 3
February 14-20
April 18-24

2024/2025 Tuition:

30 Minute Class: \$150 / Session

45 Minute Class: \$170 / Session

60 Minute Class: \$190 / Session

75 Minute Class: \$200 / Session

90 Minute Class: \$210 / Session

Multiple Class / Family Discounts:

3 Classes or more: 5% Discount

5 Classes or more: 10% Discount

7 Classes or more: 15% Discount

9 Classes or more: 20% Discount

** Sibling Discount Automatically Applied:

5% off 2 or more siblings 10% off 3 or more siblings

Classes will run in three 9-week sessions, however, we have tacked on an extra week in the 1st & 3rd session as a make-up for probable snow days (at no additional charge.)

*Please see website for information on our Single Dancer Training Pass.

REGISTER ONLINE: www.NutmegsDance.com

Happy Dancing! :-)